
CALI PIRANHA PRACTICE TIMES – Summer 

FOR MORE INFO EMAIL: COACH PAUL    calipiranha@gmail.com                YOU CAN START AT ANYTIME 

WEB: www.calipiranha.com                                                           TRYOUTS/PLACEMENTS 

                                                                                                         M-F 2:30 TO 7:00 PM 

 
SUMMER PRE SWIM TEAM 

BEGINNER              

30 MINUTES 

M-T-W-TH-F 

2:30 TO 3:30 PM 

5:30 TO 7 PM 

SAT  JUST FOR 

THE 

SUMMER!! 
 

NO LONG  

TERM 

COMITMENT!! 

PRE SWIM TEAM  BEGINNER     

 

BASIC FREESTYLE 

ALL GROUPS MOVE TO  

THE ABILITY OF THE 

INDIVIDUAL SWIMMER 

2:30 PM START 

3 PM START 

5:30 PM START 

6:00 PM START 

6:30 PM START 

8 AM 

8:30 AM 

9 AM 

9:30 AM 

 PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $60 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $90 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $100 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $110 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $120 

PRE SWIM TEAM 

INTERMEDIATE 

 

KNOWS FREESTYLE 

BACKSTROKE 

LEARNING BREASTSTROKE 

DIVING & TURNS 

2:30 PM START 

3 PM START 

5:30 PM START 

6:00 PM START 

6:30 PM START 

8 AM 

8:30 AM 

9 AM 

9:30 AM 

 PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $60 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $90 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $100 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $110 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $120 

PRE SWIM TEAM ADVANCED               

 

WORKING ON ALL FOUR 

STROKES 

DIVES &TURNS 

2:30 PM START 

3 PM START 

5:30 PM START 

6:00 PM START 

6:30 PM START 

8 AM 

8:30 AM 

9 AM 

9:30 AM 

 PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $60 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $90 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $100 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $110 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $120 

 

WE WILL BE HAVING 3 FUN MEETS FOR THE SUMMER!!! 

THESE MEETS ARE DESIGNED FOR NOVIC & PRE-SWIM TEAM!!! 

CANDY DONUTS & A PIZZA PARTIES!!! 

 

FUN MEETS!! 
SAT JUNE 15 

SAT JULY 13 

SAT AUG 24  

 

mailto:calipiranha@gmail.com
http://www.calipiranha.com/


STROKE DEVELOPMENT – NOVICE SWIM TEAM 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS $85 PER MONTH 

BEGINNER              

30 MINUTES 

START 

TIME 

AM M-W-F 

START 

TIME M-F 

START 

TIME SAT 

PRICING 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS 

$85 PER MONTH 

STROKE DEV ONE   

 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS   

25 FREESTYLE 

6:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:30 AM 

 

2:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $60 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $90 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $100 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $110 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $120 

STROKE DEV TWO       

WORKING ON 

FREESTYLE  

BACKSTROKE 

LEARNING BREASTSTROKE 

AND BUTTERLY BASICS 

6:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:30 AM 

 

2:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $60 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $90 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $100 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $110 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $120 

 

INTERMEDIATE SWIM TEAM  ONE 
SWIM TEAM         

45 MIN 

START 

TIME 

AM M-W-F 

START 

TIME M-F 

START 

TIME SAT 

PRICING 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS 

$85 PER MONTH 

ADVANCED STROKE 

REFINMENT ONE 

COMPETING IN BEGINNER 

SWIM MEETS 

6:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

7:15 AM 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

8:45 AM 

9:15 AM 

PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

1 DAY PER WEEK $70 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $105 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $115 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $125 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $130 

 

INTERMEDIATE SWIM TEAM TWO 
SWIM TEAM          

1 HOUR 

START 

TIME 

AM M-W-F 

START 

TIME M-F 

START 

TIME SAT 

PRICING 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS 

$85 PER MONTH 

ADVANCED STROKE 

REFINMENT TWO 

COMPETING IN USA SWIM 

MEETS 

BUILDING MORE POWER 

AND ENDURANCE 

6:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

7:00 AM 

 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

1 DAY PER WEEK    $75 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $120 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $130 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $140 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $150 

6 DAYS PER WEEK $160 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

ADVANCED SWIM TEAM 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS $85 PER MONTH 

SWIM TEAM         

1.5 HOUR 

START 

TIME 

AM M-W-F 

START 

TIME M-F 

START 

TIME SAT 

PRICING 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS 

$85 PER MONTH 

COMPETING IN USA SWIM 

MEETS 

BUILDING MORE POWER 

AND ENDURANCE 

 

COMPETING AT A HIGHER 

LEVEL 

6:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

 

 

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

 

PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $130 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $140 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $150 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $160 

6 DAYS PER WEEK $170 

 

SWIM TEAM ADV 2 

2 HOURS   

START 

TIME 

AM M-W-F 

START 

TIME M-F 

START 

TIME SAT 

PRICING 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS 

$85 PER MONTH 

COMPETING IN USA SWIM 

MEETS 

BUILDING MORE POWER 

AND ENDURANCE 

 

COMPETING AT A HIGHER 

LEVEL 

6 AM 

 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

8:00 AM PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $170 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $180 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $190 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $200 

6 DAYS PER WEEK $220 

 

SWIM TEAM ELITE  

2 HOURS to 2.5 

START 

TIME 

AM M-W-F 

START 

TIME M-F 

START 

TIME SAT 

PRICING 

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS 

$85 PER MONTH 

8 WORK OUTS PER WEEK 

MINIMUM 

MORNING AND EVENING  

SAT 

DRYLAND  

AND WEIGHTS 

6 AM 

 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5 PM 

8:00 AM PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

ADVANCED ELITE GROUP $250 PER MONTH 

UP TO 9 WORK OUTS  

AM – PM & SAT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


