CALI PIRANHA PRACTICE TIMES - Summer

FOR MORE INFO EMAIL: COACH PAUL calipiranha@gmail.com

WEB: www.calipiranha.com

YOU CAN START AT ANYTIME TRYOUTS/PLACEMENTS
M-F 2:30 TO 7:00 PM



SUMMER PRE SWIM TEAM

BEGINNER 30 MINUTES	M-T-W-TH-F 2:30 TO 3:30 PM 5:30 TO 7 PM	SAT	JUST FOR THE SUMMER!!	NO LONG TERM COMITMENT!!
PRE SWIM TEAM BEGINNER	2:30 PM START 3 PM START	8 AM 8:30 AM		PRICES ARE PER MONTH CAN SWIM 25 YARDS
BASIC FREESTYLE ALL GROUPS MOVE TO THE ABILITY OF THE	5:30 PM START 6:00 PM START 6:30 PM START	9 AM 9:30 AM		1 DAY PER WEEK \$60 2 DAYS PER WEEK \$90 3 DAYS PER WEEK \$100
INDIVIDUAL SWIMMER				4 DAYS PER WEEK \$110 5 DAYS PER WEEK \$120
PRE SWIM TEAM INTERMEDIATE	2:30 PM START 3 PM START 5:30 PM START	8 AM 8:30 AM 9 AM		PRICES ARE PER MONTH CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 1 DAY PER WEEK \$60
KNOWS FREESTYLE BACKSTROKE LEARNING BREASTSTROKE	6:00 PM START 6:30 PM START	9:30 AM		2 DAYS PER WEEK \$90 3 DAYS PER WEEK \$100 4 DAYS PER WEEK \$110
DIVING & TURNS PRE SWIM TEAM ADVANCED	2:30 PM START 3 PM START	8 AM 8:30 AM		5 DAYS PER WEEK \$120 PRICES ARE PER MONTH CAN SWIM 25 YARDS
WORKING ON ALL FOUR STROKES DIVES &TURNS	5:30 PM START 6:00 PM START 6:30 PM START	9 AM 9:30 AM		1 DAY PER WEEK \$60 2 DAYS PER WEEK \$90 3 DAYS PER WEEK \$100 4 DAYS PER WEEK \$110
				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$120

WE WILL BE HAVING 3 FUN MEETS FOR THE SUMMER!!!
THESE MEETS ARE DESIGNED FOR NOVIC & PRE-SWIM TEAM!!!
CANDY DONUTS & A PIZZA PARTIES!!!

FUN MEETS!!

SAT JUNE 15 SAT JULY 13 SAT AUG 24

STROKE DEVELOPMENT – NOVICE SWIM TEAM

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS \$85 PER MONTH

BEGINNER	START	START	START	PRICING
	TIME	TIME M-F	TIME SAT	EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS
30 MINUTES	AM M-W-F			\$85 PER MONTH
STROKE DEV ONE	6:00 AM	2:30 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
	6:30 AM	3:30 PM	8:30 AM	CAN SWIM 25 YARDS
CAN SWIM 25 YARDS	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	9:00 AM	1 DAY PER WEEK \$60
25 FREESTYLE	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	9:30 AM	2 DAYS PER WEEK \$90
		4:30 PM		3 DAYS PER WEEK \$100
		5:00 PM		4 DAYS PER WEEK \$110
		5:30 PM		5 DAYS PER WEEK \$120
		6:00 PM		
		6:30 PM		
STROKE DEV TWO	6:00 AM	2:30 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
WORKING ON	6:30 AM	3:30 PM	8:30 AM	CAN SWIM 25 YARDS
FREESTYLE	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	9:00 AM	1 DAY PER WEEK \$60
BACKSTROKE	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	9:30 AM	2 DAYS PER WEEK \$90
LEARNING BREASTSTROKE		4:30 PM		3 DAYS PER WEEK \$100
AND BUTTERLY BASICS		5:00 PM		4 DAYS PER WEEK \$110
		5:30 PM		5 DAYS PER WEEK \$120
		6:00 PM		
		6:30 PM		

INTERMEDIATE SWIM TEAM ONE

SWIM TEAM	START	START	START	PRICING
	TIME	TIME M-F	TIME SAT	EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS
45 MIN	AM M-W-F			\$85 PER MONTH
ADVANCED STROKE	6:00 AM	3:00 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
REFINMENT ONE	6:30 AM	3:30 PM	8:30 AM	1 DAY PER WEEK \$70
COMPETING IN BEGINNER	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	8:45 AM	2 DAYS PER WEEK \$105
SWIM MEETS	7:15 AM	5:00 PM	9:15 AM	3 DAYS PER WEEK \$115
		5:30 PM		4 DAYS PER WEEK \$125
				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$130

INTERMEDIATE SWIM TEAM TWO

SWIM TEAM	START	START	START	PRICING
	TIME	TIME M-F	TIME SAT	EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS
1 HOUR	AM M-W-F			\$85 PER MONTH
ADVANCED STROKE	6:00 AM	3:00 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
REFINMENT TWO	6:30 AM	3:30 PM	8:30 AM	1 DAY PER WEEK \$75
COMPETING IN USA SWIM	7:00 AM	4:00 PM	9:00 AM	2 DAYS PER WEEK \$120
MEETS		5:00 PM		3 DAYS PER WEEK \$130
BUILDING MORE POWER		5:30 PM		4 DAYS PER WEEK \$140
AND ENDURANCE		6:30 PM		5 DAYS PER WEEK \$150
				6 DAYS PER WEEK \$160

ADVANCED SWIM TEAM

EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS \$85 PER MONTH

SWIM TEAM	START	START	START	PRICING
	TIME	TIME M-F	TIME SAT	EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS
1.5 HOUR	AM M-W-F			\$85 PER MONTH
COMPETING IN USA SWIM	6:00 AM	2:30 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
MEETS	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	8:30 AM	2 DAYS PER WEEK \$130
BUILDING MORE POWER		4:00 PM		3 DAYS PER WEEK \$140
AND ENDURANCE		4:30 PM		4 DAYS PER WEEK \$150
		5:00 PM		5 DAYS PER WEEK \$160
COMPETING AT A HIGHER		5:30 PM		6 DAYS PER WEEK \$170
LEVEL				

SWIM TEAM ADV 2	START	START	START	PRICING
	TIME	TIME M-F	TIME SAT	EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS
2 HOURS	AM M-W-F			\$85 PER MONTH
COMPETING IN USA SWIM	6 AM	3:00 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
MEETS		4:00 PM		2 DAYS PER WEEK \$170
BUILDING MORE POWER		4:30 PM		3 DAYS PER WEEK \$180
AND ENDURANCE		5:00 PM		4 DAYS PER WEEK \$190
				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$200
COMPETING AT A HIGHER				6 DAYS PER WEEK \$220
LEVEL				

SWIM TEAM ELITE	START	START	START	PRICING
	TIME	TIME M-F	TIME SAT	EACH ADDITIONAL SWIMMER IS
2 HOURS to 2.5	AM M-W-F			\$85 PER MONTH
8 WORK OUTS PER WEEK	6 AM	3:30 PM	8:00 AM	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
MINIMUM		4:00 PM		ADVANCED ELITE GROUP \$250 PER MONTH
MORNING AND EVENING		4:30 PM		UP TO 9 WORK OUTS
SAT		5 PM		AM – PM & SAT
DRYLAND				
AND WEIGHTS				